500VAC, 10x38mm, gG
AC10G Series
Advanced SurgeTech Materials Ltd.     http://www.astml.com
Rev.: A, 20180808
Description
 500Vac, IEC60269-2, gG
 10x38mm physical size
 RoHS compliant
Specifications
Dimension
Standard cylindrical, Unit: mm
Specification
Part No.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Breaking Capacity
Power Dissipation
(W)
AC10G4
500Vac
4A
100KA
0.65
AC10G6 6A 0.85
AC10G10 10A 1.10
AC10G12 12A 1.15
AC10G16 16A 1.84
AC10G20 20A 2.00
AC10G25 25A 2.35
AC10G32 400Vac 32A 2.90
500VAC, 10x38mm, gG
AC10G Series
Advanced SurgeTech Materials Ltd.     http://www.astml.com
Rev.: A, 20180808
Time-Current Characteristics
Carton Quantity
10pcs in 1 carton.
0.1
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100 1000
Ti
m
e
(S
ec
o
n
d
)
Current (Ampere)
4
A
 6
A
  1
0
A
1
2
A
1
6
A
2
0
A
 2
5
A
 3
2
A